

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.589 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
9.	03.12.2024	<u>VN,J</u> At request of Sri Y.Subramanyam, post the matter on 09.12.2024. _____ VN,J Scs	