

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.589 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
16.	18.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner on the ground that he has recently put up his appearance and seeks time to submit the case, post on 06.04.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	